
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 11    BOYS    2 PIECE 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 925 Isaac Astin 7.40 8.70 16.10 6     

 926 Harry Bennett-Coles 7.90 9.00 16.90 3 =   

 927 Toby Nichols 8.80 8.80 17.60 2     

 928 James Warren 8.30 8.60 16.90 3 =   

 929 Viraj Shah 9.30 8.40 17.70 1     

 930   0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =   

  Total of top 4 34.30 35.10   69.40 1  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 931 John Caen 7.70 8.00 15.70 8     

 932 Will Tyrell 6.70 7.90 14.60 11     

 933 Thomas Johnson 6.50 7.90 14.40 12     

 934 Samuel Kennedy 7.30 7.90 15.20 9     

 935 Jamie Llamazares 5.90 7.70 13.60 13     

 936   0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =   

  Total of top 4 28.20 31.70   59.90 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Russell House Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 937 Jacob Doyle 6.60 8.40 15.00 10     

 938 Louis Edwards 5.00 8.10 13.10 14 =   

 939 Henry Fontanella-Deadman 7.50 8.40 15.90 7     

 940 Oliver Murray 5.00 8.10 13.10 14 =   

 941 George Wright 8.60 8.20 16.80 5     

 942   0.00 0.00 0.00 16 =   

  Total of top 4 27.70 33.10   60.80 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 11 BOYS 2-piece - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

929 Viraj Shah St Faiths 17.70 1   

927 Toby Nichols St Faiths 17.60 2   

926 Harry Bennett-Coles St Faiths 16.90 3 = 

928 James Warren St Faiths 16.90 3 = 

941 George Wright Russell House 16.80 5   

925 Isaac Astin St Faiths 16.10 6   

939 Henry Fontanella-Deadman Russell House 15.90 7   

931 John Caen St Pirans 15.70 8   

934 Samuel Kennedy St Pirans 15.20 9   

937 Jacob Doyle Russell House 15.00 10   

932 Will Tyrell St Pirans 14.60 11   

933 Thomas Johnson St Pirans 14.40 12   

935 Jamie Llamazares St Pirans 13.60 13   

938 Louis Edwards Russell House 13.10 14 = 

940 Oliver Murray Russell House 13.10 14 = 

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS 2-piece Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faiths 69.40 1 

Russell House 60.80 2 

St Pirans 59.90 3 

 


